Perbadanan Kemajuan Negeri Melaka

SPORTEXCEL JUNIOR SWIMMING CIRCUIT 2018 - 14/04/2018 to 15/04/2018
Team Rankings - Through Event 224

)
—
®
)
&

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 3.0 - 11:05 AM 16/04/2018 Page 1

Combined Team Scores

Team

Points

O 00 1 N v A W N —

W W DN NN NN NN DN NN = = o e e e e b e e
—_— O 0 00 N LNk WD = O 00NN R WD = O

PADE-SUPERSHARKZ SWIMMING CLUB

IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB
JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB
PENANG SWIMMING CLUB

DSA SWIMMING CLUB

PENANG DOLPHIN TEAM

MELAKA AQUATIC SQUAD
CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB

DSAS SWIM CLUB

AQUASPLASH SWIMMING CLUB SEL
SRIKL SHARKIES

BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB

KELAB RENANG MSSC

RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA

KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR
NEW WAVE SWIMMING CLUB
SEAHORSE SWIMMERS ACADEMY
STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB
AQUASPLASH SWIMMING ACADEMY
KELAB RENANG SWIMPUTRA
KELAB RENANG TODAK

WOW AQUATICS

AQUAMAS SWIMMING CLUB
PENGUIN SWIMMING CLUB

NSH SWIMMING CLUB

DA SWIMMING CLUB

CHINESE RECREATION CLUB PENANG
ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB
PIRATES SWIM CLUB

DESA SKIP JACK SWIMMING CLUB
KELAB DARUL EHSAN

PADE-SUPERSHARKZ SWIMMING CLU

IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB
JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB
PENANG SWIMMING CLUB

DSA SWIMMING CLUB

PENANG DOLPHIN TEAM

MELAKA AQUATIC SQUAD
CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB

DSAS SWIM CLUB

AQUASPLASH SWIMMING CLUB SEL
SRIKL SHARKIES

BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB

KELAB RENANG MSSC

RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA

KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR
NEW WAVE SWIMMING CLUB
SEAHORSE SWIMMERS ACADEMY
STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB
AQUASPLASH SWIMMING ACADEMY
KELAB RENANG SWIMPUTRA
KELAB RENANG TODAK

WOW AQUATICS

AQUAMAS SWIMMING CLUB
PENGUIN SWIMMING CLUB

NSH SWIMMING CLUB

DA SWIMMING CLUB

CHINESE RECREATION CLUB PENANG
ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB
PIRATES SWIM CLUB

DESA SKIP JACK SWIMMING CLUB
KELAB DARUL EHSAN

Total 14,400.00

2,418
1,651.50

1,552
1,348.50
1,282.50

909

785
712.50

654
532.50
444.50
295.50

272

239
205.50
198.50

143
135.50

103
79.50
71.50
70.50

62

59
58.50

56

28

13

10

6

4



