Total 14,400.00

SPORTEXCEL JUNIOR SWIMMING CIRCUIT 2018 - 14/04/2018 to 15/04/2018 Team Rankings - Through Event 224

Combined Team Scores

Place	Team		Points
1	PADE-SUPERSHARKZ SWIMMING CLUB	PADE-SUPERSHARKZ SWIMMING CLU	2,418
2	IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB	IKAN BILIS SWIMMING CLUB	1,651.50
3	JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB	JOHOR BAHRU EZY SWIM CLUB	1,552
4	PENANG SWIMMING CLUB	PENANG SWIMMING CLUB	1,348.50
5	DSA SWIMMING CLUB	DSA SWIMMING CLUB	1,282.50
6	PENANG DOLPHIN TEAM	PENANG DOLPHIN TEAM	909
7	MELAKA AQUATIC SQUAD	MELAKA AQUATIC SQUAD	785
8	CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB	CHINESE SWIMMING CLUB	712.50
9	DSAS SWIM CLUB	DSAS SWIM CLUB	654
10	AQUASPLASH SWIMMING CLUB SEL	AQUASPLASH SWIMMING CLUB SEL	532.50
11	SRIKL SHARKIES	SRIKL SHARKIES	444.50
12	BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB	BUKIT BANANG GOLF CLUB	295.50
13	KELAB RENANG MSSC	KELAB RENANG MSSC	272
14	RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA	RAKAN AKUATIK REMAJA	239
15	KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR	KELAB SHAH ALAM SELANGOR	205.50
16	NEW WAVE SWIMMING CLUB	NEW WAVE SWIMMING CLUB	198.50
17	SEAHORSE SWIMMERS ACADEMY	SEAHORSE SWIMMERS ACADEMY	143
18	STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB	STINGRAY SWIMMING CLUB	135.50
19	AQUASPLASH SWIMMING ACADEMY	AQUASPLASH SWIMMING ACADEMY	103
20	KELAB RENANG SWIMPUTRA	KELAB RENANG SWIMPUTRA	79.50
21	KELAB RENANG TODAK	KELAB RENANG TODAK	71.50
22	WOW AQUATICS	WOW AQUATICS	70.50
23	AQUAMAS SWIMMING CLUB	AQUAMAS SWIMMING CLUB	62
24	PENGUIN SWIMMING CLUB	PENGUIN SWIMMING CLUB	59
25	NSH SWIMMING CLUB	NSH SWIMMING CLUB	58.50
26	DA SWIMMING CLUB	DA SWIMMING CLUB	56
27	CHINESE RECREATION CLUB PENANG	CHINESE RECREATION CLUB PENANG	28
28	ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB	ANAKAIR SWIMMING CLUB	13
29	PIRATES SWIM CLUB	PIRATES SWIM CLUB	10
30	DESA SKIP JACK SWIMMING CLUB	DESA SKIP JACK SWIMMING CLUB	6
31	KELAB DARUL EHSAN	KELAB DARUL EHSAN	4